Cross Fontana d'Orto

Acqui Terme; 26 gennaio 2020; km. 4.80; Ente di Promozione: UISP
Fonte: Piermarco Gallo
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BIB

ATLETA
SCABBIO DIEGO
ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO
BRARDA EUGENIO
LONGO ROCCO
DEPLANO LUIGI
DELORENZI ENRICO
BOERO PIETRO
AMATEIS DARIO
FASANO FABRIZIO
GRECO ARMANDO
REPETTO TERESA
FERRARIO PIER LUIGI
CALASSO MARIO
CAPRAFILIPPO
ROSSELLI GIUDO
SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA
PASSADORE FRANCESCO
BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO
CANONICO LUCIANO
RACCONE GIAN CARLO
BAUDUINO GIAN FRANCO
BERRINO STEFANO
RIGAMONTI EDOARDO
ABBATE ROSARIO
TUMMARELLO VITO
PASQUINO AURORA
GAVIOLI MARCO
ZACCONE VITTORINO
CADILI ANTONINO
RICCI DANIELE
SORDO CLAUDIO
NERVI MAURO
COGNETTO GUIDO
MASCARELLO BRUNO
ROSARI STEFANO
GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO
TAMAGNO MONICA
PRASSO GIORGIO
PERRERA ANGELO
ABRILE PAOLO
MOI GIOVANNA
GALATI ANTONIO
POLIZZI AUSILIA
MASCETRA UMBERTO
SULIS ELISABETTA
TURELLO NALDO
MURATORE GIANCARLA
TORRE RITA
REZZANO VALENTINA
PAVESE CAMILLO
PEPE GIUSEPPE
VASSALLO CLAUDIO
MORINO SECONDO
SEVITIROBERTO
VOLONGHI PIER ANGELO
MONTEVARCHI LUCIANO
GUIZZARDI CRISTINA
GIOFFRE ANTONIO
CARCHEDI MARIA
MONTELLI GIANFRANCO
MASIERO LORETTO
BARTOLETTI ENZO
MARCHETTI VINCENZO
ZERBONI CLAUDIO

SOCIETA'
ATL. NOVESE
ATL. NOVESE
D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
ATL. NOVESE
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
ACQUIRUNNERS

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
AS.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI /PODISTICA BUSSOLENO ASD

MARATONETI GENOVESI

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
ACQUIRUNNERS

AS.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICA VARAZZE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATLETICA VARAZZE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ACQUIRUNNERS

MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICA VARAZZE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
MARATONETI GENOVESI

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO
MARATONETI GENOVESI

(.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICA VARAZZE

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP ALESSANDRIA-ASTI/S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE
ASD DORATLETICA

ATL. NOVESE

UISP ALESSANDRIA-ASTI/S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE
UISP ALESSANDRIA-ASTI/S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE
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ANNO
1973
1986
1984
1962
1956
1978
1964
1958
1967
1962
1988
1956
1958
1987
1964
1957
1956
1952
1967
1974
1951
1959
1980
1955
1959
1963
1953
1959
1953
1963
1955
1968
1955
1952
1970
1950
1964
1959
1955
1980
1950
1953
1957
1959
1957
1955
1966
1956
1983
1943
1950
1951
1949
1954
1948
1950
1968
1946
1954
1943
1945
1959
1948
1939

CATEGORIA
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TEMPO
00:17:44
00:18:20
00:18:44
00:19:52
00:20:06
00:20:20
00:20:42
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:21:06
00:21:11
00:21:18
00:21:22
00:22:06
00:22:23
00:22:26
00:22:27
00:22:28
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:23:07
00:23:20
00:23:48
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:43
00:24:44
00:24:53
00:25:33
00:25:35
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:42
00:25:50
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:17
00:26:52
00:26:59
00:27:28
00:27:42
00:27:46
00:28:06
00:28:16
00:28:43
00:28:43
00:29:25
00:29:59
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:32:26
00:32:32
00:32:48
00:32:55
00:33:02
00:33:28



